which established fees for various licenses, permits, services, and penalties by the City 

of Coral Gables, providing for severability, repealer, codification and an effective date.

H.-2. 08-0642 A Resolution accepting the recommendation of the City Manager to provide Capital 

Improvement Funds in the amount of five hundred forty-seven thousand ($547,000.00) for 

building improvements to the Coral Gables Museum and the Country Club of Coral 

Gables.

H.-3. 08-0616 Interim Update on Area Patrol

Items H.-4 and F.-2. are related

H.-4. 08-0623 Presentation on the Senior Services Recreational Programs

H.-5.